1.800.ERICSON           info@ericson.com
•	 High efficient LED Array and Driver
•	 Available in 24’’ & 48’’ lengths, with 12,000 and
24,000 lumen outputs
•	 Prismatic wrap-around lens provides exceptional
light distribution
•	 Robust design with impact resistant materials
•	 Fixture ends designed to prevent cable pinching

Connector
(NEMA)
Lumens Color Weight
St
an
da
rd
 L
ED
 L
ig
ht
in
g 1239-6-LED 120VAC, .71A, 85W 5 ft None 5-15 None 12100 4000K 11.8 lbs.
1239-6F-LED* 120VAC, .71A, 85W 5 ft .5 ft 5-15 5-15 12100 4000K 12.6 lbs.
1239-25-LED 120VAC, .71A, 85W 25 ft None 5-15 None 12100 4000K 13.4 lbs.
1239-25F-LED* 120VAC, .71A, 85W 25 ft .5 ft 5-15 5-15 12100 4000K 15.2 lbs.
Em
er
ge
nc
y
Eg
re
ss
 L
ig
ht
in
g
1239-6-LED-EL 120VAC, .54A, 65W 5 ft None 5-15 None 8500 4000K 15.5 lbs.
1239-6F-LED-EL* 120VAC, .71A, 85W 5 ft .5 ft 5-15 5-15 8500 4000K 16.4 lbs.
1239-25-LED-EL 120VAC, .54A, 65W 25 ft None 5-15 None 8500 4000K 17.2 lbs.
1239-25F-LED-EL* 120VAC, .54A, 65W 25 ft .5 ft 5-15 5-15 8500 4000K 19 lbs.
12
VA
C
, L
ow
 V
ol
ta
ge
1239-6-LED-AC 12VAC, 50W 6 ft None CF None 7100 4000K 15.25 lbs
1239-6F-LED-AC** 12VAC, 50W 6 ft .5 ft CF CF 7100 4000K 15.25 lbs
1239-25-LED-AC 12VAC, 50W 25 ft None CF None 7100 4000K 15.25 lbs
1239-25F-LED-AC** 12VAC, 50W 25 ft .5 ft CF CF 7100 4000K 15.25 lbs
1239-50-LED-AC 12VAC,  50W 50 ft None CF CF 7100 4000K 15.25 lbs
1239-50F-LED-AC** 12VAC,  50W 50 ft .5 ft CF CF 7100 4000K 15.25 lbs
12
VD
C
, L
ow
 V
ol
ta
ge
1239-6-LED-DC 12VDC, 50W 6 ft None CF None 7100 4000K 15.25 lbs
1239-6F-LED-DC** 12VDC, 50W 6 ft .5 ft CF CF 7100 4000K 15.25 lbs
1239-25-LED-DC 12VDC, 50W 25 ft None CF None 7100 4000K 15.25 lbs
1239-25F-LED-DC** 12VDC, 50W 25 ft .5 ft CF CF 7100 4000K 15.25 lbs
1239-50-LED-DC 12VDC, 50W 50 ft None CF CF 7100 4000K 15.25 lbs
1239-50F-LED-DC** 12VDC, 50W 50 ft .5 ft CF CF 7100 4000K 15.25 lbs
1.800.ERICSON           info@ericson.com
1239/1140 Accessories:
Part Number Description Image
Reference
FS-PIVOT Floor stand, pivot, 1239 series wide area fixtures. A
FS-FOOT Floor stand, single foot, 1239 series wide area fixtures. B
1239-MAG Magnet mount, 1239 series wide area fixtures. C
1239-LS Steel lanyard strap, 1239 series wide area fixture. D
1140-MAG Magnet mount, 1140 series wide area fixtures. C
1140-LS Steel lanyard strap, 1140 series wide area fixture. D
1140-FS Portable floor stand for 2, 1140 series wide area
fixtures. E